!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001440

E24001441

E24001442

E24001443

E24001444
E24001445

E24001446
E24001447
E24001448
E24001449
E24001450

E24001451

Reported

06:05:40 05/02/24

08:23:45 05/02/24

08:54:51 05/02/24

12:04:08 05/02/24

12:58:35 05/02/24
14:26:24 05/02/24

15:01:18 05/02/24

15:58:22 05/02/24

17:26:23 05/02/24

19:42:46 05/02/24

21:56:32 05/02/24

21:59:13 05/02/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Nature
EMS LIFT
ASSIST
EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS DIABETIC

CRASH INJURY

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

1668 W FREEDOM ST, GREENSBURG

1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

831 N MICHIGAN AVE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS AMBUL
RQST

1413 W BROCKWORTH DR APT A,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS DIABETIC

EMS AMBUL
RQST
EMS FALL

OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
638 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG

737 N WEST ST APT 301,
GREENSBURG

1804 N MEMORIAL DR,
GREENSBURG

1221 E MICHAEL CT, GREENSBURG

509 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26987/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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