

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001440	06:05:40 05/02/24	EMS LIFT ASSIST	1668 W FREEDOM ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001441	08:23:45 05/02/24	EMS DIFF BREATH	1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY CREEK AT GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001442	08:54:51 05/02/24	EMS DIABETIC	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001443	12:04:08 05/02/24	CRASH INJURY	831 N MICHIGAN AVE, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001444	12:58:35 05/02/24	EMS TRANSFER	RCOLUMBUS REGIONAL,	ACT
E24001445	14:26:24 05/02/24	EMS AMBUL RQST	1413 W BROCKWORTH DR APT A, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001446	15:01:18 05/02/24	•	8 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001447	15:58:22 05/02/24	EMS SICK PERSON	638 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001448	17:26:23 05/02/24	EMS LIFT ASSIST	737 N WEST ST APT 301, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001449	19:42:46 05/02/24		1804 N MEMORIAL DR, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001450	21:56:32 05/02/24	EMS AMBUL RQST	1221 E MICHAEL CT, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24001451	21:59:13 05/02/24	EMS FALL	509 W MAIN ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 12				

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26987/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures